Florida Bandmasters Association
District 13 Marching Band MPA
November 5, 2016 Jensen Beach High School

Saturday, November 5, 2016

2:40 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

3:40 pm

4:00 pm

4:20 pm

4:40 pm

5:00 pm

6:50 pm

7:10 pm

St. Lucie West Centennial High School Eagle Regiment

Director(s): Brian Hoce Principal: Andrea Popwell
Daft Punk Medley
Pompeii
My Songs Know What You Did In The Dark

Everglades High School Marching Gator Band

Director(s): Keith Sanz Principal: Haleh Darbar
The Music of Prince

Avon Park High School Marching Grenadiers

Director(s): Anthony Jones Principal: Danielle Erwin
Music from the Marvel Movies

Tom Wallace
Tom Wallace
Tom Wallace

Prince/ Keith Sanz

Moore Haven Middle-High School The Terrier Marching Band

Director(s): Bryan Browning Principal: Tim Wilder

Uma Thurman
Hello
Stronger

Michael Oare
Michael Brown
Michael Brown

Fort Pierce Westwood Academy The W.E.S.T. Prep Magnet Marching Panther

Director(s): Jean Auguste, Artavious Carter, Melanie Tate Principal: John Lynch

Disco

Auguste

Port St. Lucie High School Pride of Port Saint Lucie, Marching Jaguars

Director(s): Troy Wiley Principal: Adrian Ocampo
Man of Steel - Part 1 - Opener
Can You Read My Mind
Man of Steel - Part 3 - Closer

Ft. Pierce Central High School Marching Cobras

Director(s): Melissa Roeder Principal: Todd Smith
Star Wars: The Force Awakens

South Fork High School Spirit and Pride

Director(s): Charles A. Lukkari Principal: David I. Hall

Music of the Night
Psycho Theme
Rest/ Some Nights

Martin County High School Tiger Regiment

Director(s): James T. Patrick Principal: Alfred Fabrizio
Black Tie With A Twist

Jensen Beach High School Marching Band

Director(s): Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Mrs. Lori Vogel

Requiem

Hanz Zimmer, John Williams/Mike Story
John Williams/ Mike Story
Hanz Zimmer, John Williams/Mike Story

John Williams/Matt Conaway

Andrew Lloyd Webber/ arr. Ben Hylton
Bernard Hermann/ arr. Ben Hylton
Frank Ticheli/ F.U.N./ arr. Ben Hylton

arr. Pitts/Brown

Mozart/Arr. Hylton/Hance/Robards

CC

BB

CC

J/S-C

CC

CcC

BB

BB




7:30 pm

7:50 pm

8:10 pm

8:30 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 13 Marching Band MPA
November 5, 2016 Jensen Beach High School

Okeechobee High School Brahman Band

Director(s): Clint LaFlam Principal: Dylan Tedders
Paracosm- "4 Dream Within A Dream" arr. Ben Hylton, Chris Bowen and Cisco H

Treasure Coast High School Titan Band
Director(s): Luke Hall Principal: Susan S. Seal

Opener arr. Jim LeBon
Production arr. Jim LeBon
Closer arr. Jim LeBon

Vero Beach High School Fighting Indians Marching Band

Director(s): Colbert P. Howell, Jr. and Brandon Putzke Principal: Shawn O'Keefe

Pandora's Box

Sebastian River High School Marching Sharks

Director(s): Ashby Goldstein, Chase Jones, Doug Moser Principal: Todd Racine
Down to the River arr. Locklear
Proud Mary arr. Locklear
Bridge Over Troubled Water / Water Medley arr. Locklear




