Florida Bandmasters Association District 13 Marching Band MPA

November 5, 2016 Jensen Beach High School

	ovember 5, 2016		
2:40 pm	St. Lucie West Centennial High School Eagle Regiment		CC
	Director(s): Brian Hoce Principal: Andrea Popwell Daft Punk Medley	Tom Wallace	
	Pompeii My Songs Know What You Did In The Dark	Tom Wallace Tom Wallace	
0.00			
3:00 pm	Everglades High School Marching Gator Band Director(s): Keith Sanz Principal: Haleh Darbar		BE
	The Music of Prince	Prince/ Keith Sanz	
3:20 pm	Avon Park High School Marching Grenadiers Director(s): Anthony Jones Principal: Danielle Erwin Music from the Marvel Movies		co
3:40 pm	Moore Haven Middle-High School The Terrier Marching Band Director(s): Bryan Browning Principal: Tim Wilder		J/S-C
	Uma Thurman	Michael Oare	
	Hello Stronger	Michael Brown Michael Brown	
4:00 pm	Fort Pierce Westwood Academy The W.E.S.T. Prep Magnet Marching Panther Director(s): Jean Auguste, Artavious Carter, Melanie Tate Principal: John Lynch		co
	Disco	Auguste	
4:20 pm	Port St. Lucie High School Pride of Port Saint Lucie, Marching Jaguars Director(s): Troy Wiley Principal: Adrian Ocampo		co
	Man of Steel - Part 1 - Opener Can You Read My Mind Man of Steel - Part 3 - Closer	Hanz Zimmer, John Williams/Mike Story John Williams/ Mike Story Hanz Zimmer, John Williams/Mike Story	
4:40 pm	Ft. Pierce Central High School Marching Cobras Director(s): Melissa Roeder Principal: Todd Smith		E
	Star Wars: The Force Awakens	John Williams/Matt Conaway	
5:00 pm	South Fork High School Spirit and Pride Director(s): Charles A. Lukkari Principal: David I. Hall		ВЕ
	Music of the Night	Andrew Lloyd Webber/ arr. Ben Hylton	
	Psycho Theme Rest/ Some Nights	Bernard Hermann/ arr. Ben Hylton Frank Ticheli/ F.U.N./ arr. Ben Hylton	
6:50 pm	Martin County High School Tiger Regiment Director(s): James T. Patrick Principal: Alfred Fabrizio		ВЕ
	Black Tie With A Twist	arr. Pitts/Brown	
7:10 pm	Jensen Beach High School Marching Band		E
	Director(s): Thomas C. Dougherty Principal: Mrs. Lori Vogel Requiem	Mozart/Arr. Hylton/Hance/Robards	

Florida Bandmasters Association District 13 Marching Band MPA

November 5, 2016 Jensen Beach High School

7:30 pm	Okeechobee High School Brahman Band Director(s): Clint LaFlam Principal: Dylan Tedders		В
	Paracosm- "A Dream Within A Dream"	arr. Ben Hylton, Chris Bowen and Cisco H	
7:50 pm	Treasure Coast High School Titan Band Director(s): Luke Hall Principal: Susan S. Seal		А
	Opener	arr. Jim LeBon	
	Production	arr. Jim LeBon	
	Closer	arr. Jim LeBon	
8:10 pm	Vero Beach High School Fighting Indians Marching Band Director(s): Colbert P. Howell, Jr. and Brandon Putzke Principal: Shawn O'Keefe Pandora's Box		А
8:30 pm	Sebastian River High School Marching Sharks Director(s): Ashby Goldstein, Chase Jones, Doug Moser Principal: Todd Racine		В
	Down to the River Proud Mary Bridge Over Troubled Water / Water Medley	arr. Locklear arr. Locklear arr. Locklear	